
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

07

2

54

24

38

3A

36D

25

32D

88

88A

99

82

8

3

Name

Jacek Mucha

Travis Engen

Forest Barber

Rick Dittman

Elliott Forbes-Robinson

Craig Bennett

Tom McGlynn

Frank Beck

Brad Blum

Bill Heifner

Henri Sicotte

Lawrence Schumacher

Dick Greer

Kenneth Davis

Richard Blaha

Class

11GTP1

11GTP3

11GTP3

11MP1

11GTP1

11TA2

11MP2

11MP2

11MP2

11TA2

11MP1

11MP2

11TA2

11TA2

11MP1

Best Tm

1:26.732

1:28.838

1:31.371

1:31.964

1:34.371

1:34.502

1:35.307

1:35.892

1:36.689

1:38.641

1:38.744

1:39.807

1:41.934

1:42.803

1:42.916

Year

2006

2005

2003

2007

1990

1997

1997

2007

2006

1993

2010

2008

1995

1985

2003

Make

Swift

Audi

Doran

Chevrolet

Shelby

Weaver

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche Cup

Chevrolet

Roush

Chevrolet

Model

JMS 016 CP

R8 LMP

JE4 DP

Corvette

CAN-AM

Camaro

GT2 Evo

GT3 Cup

997 GT3

Camaro IMSA

Camaro

GT3 Cup

Corvette

Mercury Capri

Camaro

Engine

2261cc

3600cc +Turbo

5060cc

364cid

347cid

350cid

3800cc

3600cc

3600cc

358cid

378cid

3800cc

366cid

5800cc

358cid

Color

Black/Yellow

Silver/Red

Silver/Yellow

Blue/White

Red

White/Black/Blue

White

White

White

Blue/Yellow

Red/Black

White

Black

Orange

Blue/White

Hometown

Laval QC

Weston CT

Fort Worth TX

Praireiview IL

Sherrills Ford NC

Milford MI

Orono MN

Scottsdale AZ

Winter Park FL

Gahanna OH

St Colomban QC

West Chester OH

Columbus OH

Escondido CA

New Berlin WI

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car 2A-no detected transponder: laps not timed.
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitation

Group 11

Practice

Practice started at 11:30:57

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/11/2015 11:20 AM


